THE FUMOIR

FOOD MENU

TO BEGIN (0)
FIRST COURSE (0)
MAIN COURSE 03
PIZZA AND PASTA 03
DESSERTS 04

Claridge’s makes every effort to comply with the dietary requirements of our guests.
Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on the ingredients
and allergens in our dishes. As Claridge’s prepares all its food in centralised kitchens, allergen based meals are prepared in the same
area as allergen free meals, we cannot therefore guarantee absolute separation, and cannot take responsibility for any adverse reaction

that may occur. Adults require around 2,000 keal a day.

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final account.
4 4! T

|—



SEAFOOD

Caviar with traditional condiments and blinis
Oscietra (30g)
Beluga (30g)

Rock oysters served with classic mignonette

half dozen

dozen

TO BEGIN

Caviar blini, créme fraiche, dill, Oscietra caviar

Ebi prawn tempura, ponzu and coriander
Claridge's fried chicken, lime chipotle yoghurt

Iberico ham croquette, Manchego
Claridge’s sausage roll, tomato & onion ketchup

Charcuterie selection, cornichons, chutney, toasted sourdough

Crudités with English pea hummus (v)
Savoury beignets, Gruyere, Parmesan, chive mayonnaise (v)

Selection of British cheeses, grapes, celery, walnut bread, chutney (v)

FIRST COURSE

Severn and Wye smoked salmon, créme fraiche, mustard seeds, pickled shallots

Beef tartare, red chicory, pickled quail egg, sorrel, Oscietra caviar

Burrata di Puglia, heritage tomatoes, strawberries, basil (v)

[\S]

170
400

28
56

60

28

35

22

18

24
22

20

30

38

36

34

Kcal

202
202

150
300

170
356

877

423

487
589
73

614

417

467

240

483



MAIN COURSE

Grilled fillet of salmon, cucumber salad, dill
Baby Norfolk chicken, spiced yoghurt, Fattoush salad, French fries

English pea risotto, girolles, broad beans, Parmesan (v)

PlZZA AND PASTA
Spaghetti pomodoro, fresh basil (vg)

Spaghetti Bolognese, beef ragout, tomato

Lobster rigatoni, tomato, basil, lobster bisque

Pizza Margherita, San Marzano tomatoes, mozzarella and basil (v)
Pepperoni pizza, cured chorizo cular, tomato, mozzarella

Black truffle pizza, pecorino, mushrooms (v)

SANDWICHES

Claridge’s Club sandwich, chicken, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato

Lobster roll, butter poached lobster, seafood cocktail sauce, shallots

Claridge’s beef burger, lettuce, balsamic onions, Comte, French fries

Wagyu beef sandwich, brioche, grain mustard mayonnaise, French fries

Fried chicken sandwich, toasted brioche, pickles, lettuce, French fries

(8]

52

56

42

32

38

62

30

34

38

36
45
46
75
42

Kcal
782

925

680

405
545

812

620
776

825

1318
554
960
671
968



SIDES

Green garden salad avocado
Tenderstem broccoli
Sautéed spinach

Fine green beans

Mashed potato

French fries

Hand-cut chips

Truffled French fries

DESSERTS

Vanilla and caramel mille feuille, caramelised puff pastry
Melted chocolate dome, black sesame praline, vanilla ice cream
Exotic rum baba, vanilla Chantilly cream

Fresh peach, fromage blanc mousse, honey, pistachio, peach granita
Ice-cream and sorbet (choice of three):
dark chocolate, Madagascan vanilla, coftee,

raspberry, passion fruit, lemon, strawberry

[

12

12

12

12

12

12

16

26

26

28

22
20

Kcal
180

103
112
96

370
312
324

398

921

815

456

562

431
283



