THE FUMOIR

FOOD MENU

TO BEGIN	02
FIRST COURSE	02
MAIN COURSE	03
PIZZA AND PASTA	03
DESSERTS	04

Claridge's makes every effort to comply with the dietary requirements of our guests.

Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on the ingredients and allergens in our dishes. As Claridge's prepares all its food in centralised kitchens, allergen based meals are prepared in the same area as allergen free meals, we cannot therefore guarantee absolute separation, and cannot take responsibility for any adverse reaction that may occur. Adults require around 2,000 kcal a day.

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final account.

SEAFOOD

	£	Kca
Caviar with traditional condiments and blinis Oscietra (30g) Beluga (30g)	170 400	202 202
Rock oysters served with classic mignonette		
half dozen	28	150
dozen TO BEGIN	56	300
Caviar blini, crème fraiche, dill, Oscietra caviar	60	170
Ebi prawn tempura, ponzu and coriander	28	356
Claridge's fried chicken, lime chipotle yoghurt	35	877
Iberico ham croquette, Manchego	22	423
Claridge's sausage roll, tomato & onion ketchup	18	487
Charcuterie selection, cornichons, chutney, toasted sourdough	24	589
Crudités with English pea hummus (v)	22	73
Savoury beignets, Gruyère, Parmesan, chive mayonnaise (v)	20	614
Selection of British cheeses, grapes, celery, walnut bread, chutney (v)	30	417
FIRST COURSE		
Severn and Wye smoked salmon, crème fraiche, mustard seeds, pickled shallots	38	467
Beef tartare, red chicory, pickled quail egg, sorrel, Oscietra caviar	36	240
Burrata di Puglia heritage tomatoes strawberries basil (v)	34	483

MAIN COURSE

101/111/0001/32		
Grilled fillet of salmon, cucumber salad, dill	£ 52	Kcal 782
Baby Norfolk chicken, spiced yoghurt, Fattoush salad, French fries	56	925
English pea risotto, girolles, broad beans, Parmesan (v)	42	680
PIZZA AND PASTA		
Spaghetti pomodoro, fresh basil (vg)	32	405
Spaghetti Bolognese, beef ragout, tomato	38	545
Lobster rigatoni, tomato, basil, lobster bisque	62	812
Pizza Margherita, San Marzano tomatoes, mozzarella and basil (v)	30	620
Pepperoni pizza, cured chorizo cular, tomato, mozzarella	34	776
Black truffle pizza, pecorino, mushrooms (v)	38	825
SANDWICHES		
Claridge's Club sandwich, chicken, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato	36	1318
Lobster roll, butter poached lobster, seafood cocktail sauce, shallots	45	554
Claridge's beef burger, lettuce, balsamic onions, Comte, French fries	46	960
Wagyu beef sandwich, brioche, grain mustard mayonnaise, French fries	75	671
Fried chicken sandwich, toasted brioche, pickles, lettuce, French fries	42	968

SIDES

	I	NCai
Green garden salad avocado	12	180
Tenderstem broccoli	12	103
Sautéed spinach	12	112
Fine green beans	12	96
Mashed potato	12	370
French fries	12	312
Hand-cut chips	12	324
Truffled French fries	16	398
DESSERTS		
Vanilla and caramel mille feuille, caramelised puff pastry	26	921
Melted chocolate dome, black sesame praline, vanilla ice cream	26	815
Exotic rum baba, vanilla Chantilly cream	28	456
Fresh peach, fromage blanc mousse, honey, pistachio, peach granita	22	562
Ice-cream and sorbet (choice of three):	20	
dark chocolate, Madagascan vanilla, coffee,		431
raspherry passion fruit lemon strawberry		283